PRODUCT PRICE GUIDE - NZ

Product S‘;’;"ilze PV @ S&S B“S“:‘:: & BUTQE &
Save

S047 |Sunrise (30 Pack) $92.95 33 $81.95 29 $61.95 13
PO06 |Sunrise (30 Pack) x2 $167.95 59 $149.95 51
S046 |Sunset (90 Capsules) $83.95 32 $73.95 28 $55.95 13
S056 |Nitro Xtreme 56ml $104.95 43 $92.95 37 $69.95 17
S060 |Nitro FX 56ml $83.95 32 $73.95 28 $55.95 13
S057 |Nitro Xtreme 15ml 8-Pack $176.95 72 $157.95 63
S066 |HL5 (30 pack) $132.95 54 $117.95 47 $88.95 21
S073 |FIT20 (14 Serving Bag) $84.95 25 $74.95 22 $56.95 10
P0O0O8 FIT20 (14 Serving Bag) x2 $149.95 46 $133.95 40
S054 |Origin Chocolate (14 Serving Bag) $72.95 25 $63.95 22 $47.95 10
S052 |Origin Vanilla (14 Serving Bag) $72.95 25 $63.95 22 $47.95 10
P018 |Origin (14 Serving Bag) x2 $126.95 46 $112.95 40
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Triangle of Health Packs Price PV S‘;b;:c:e PV @ S&S  QV @ S&S
P001 (Triangle of Health Pack with FX $239.95 104 $214.95 90 100%*
P002 (Triangle of Health Pack with FX x2 $375.95 147 $336.95 128
P003 (Triangle of Health Pack with Xtreme $242.95 104 $216.95 90 100%*
P004 (Triangle of Health Pack with Xtreme x2 $379.95 147 $340.95 128

Triangle of Health - Pick 2 Price PV s‘;’;:\i';e PV @ S&S
poos  [Fick any two: . $159.95 64 $142.95 56

Sunrise, Sunset Bottle, NitroFX 56 mL
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Potato Paks Price PV s‘:;‘;:i,:e PV @ S&S
PPK5 5 Servings of Potato Pak $39.95 20 $39.95 20
PPK15 |15 Servings of Potato Pak $115.95 60 $115.95 60
PPK45 |45 Servings of Potato Pak $326.95 170 $326.95 170

Launch Packs Membership Fee** Trip Points | SSR Points
PO10 Essentials Starter Pack $485.00 150 FREE 30 15%
PO11 Builder Starter Pack $925.00 300 FREE 75 20%
P012 |Ultimate Starter Pack $1,230.00 400 FREE 150 25%
FO02 |Yearly Membership fee $99.95

© 2023 Amare Global. Prices effective 1 April 2023. Prices and availability are subject to change.
*Qualifying Volume (QV) on Triangle of Health set to 100 to support Me & 3, Focus on Five and to be considered Commission Active. All other
Commissions and Bonuses, including the First Order Bonus will be calculated using the PV/CV of 90.
**Membership fee FREE for First Year with the purchase of a qualifying Launch Pack. After the first year, membership will be charged annually.
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